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APPENDIX C (R2) — 2019 SEWER RENEWALS BY CIPP LINING (LARGE DIAMETER) - CONTRACT
4 -TABLE A



ASSET NUMBER  [STREET NAME LOCATION DETAILS 5 DIAMETER |WORK TYPE QUANTITY | PROGRAM COST |COMMENTS

S-MA70022967

S-MA20018301

S-MA20005521

S-MA20019853

S-MA70013779

S-MA20005123

S-MA00018315

S-MA20013602

S-MA70001100

S-MA20018338

ELLICE AV

EMILY ST

LODGE AV

LOGAN AV

MCDERMOT AV

MOUNT ROYAL RD

POINT DOUGLAS AV

POINT DOUGLAS AV

SUTHERLAND AV [N OF CL]

WILLIAM AV

1ST MH E OF VICTOR ST TO MH AT AGNES ST

1ST MH N NOTRE DAME TO 2ND MH S MCDERMOT

MH AT WHYTEWOLD RD TO MH AT VERNON RD (CL)

MH AT CHAMBERS ST TO MH AT SHERBROOK ST

1ST MH E OF TECUMSEH ST TO MH AT EMILY ST (CL)

1ST MH N OF LODGE AV ( AT HARMON/HEARNE AV) TO MH AT LODGE
MH AT SUTHERLAND AV TO MH AT GRACE ST

MH AT GRACE ST TO MH AT POINT DOUGLAS AV

1ST MH E OF HIGGINS AV TO 1ST MH W OF HIGGINS AV

3RD MH E OF TECUMSEH ST TO 4TH MH E OF TECUMSEH ST

4

750 2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)
600 2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)
600 2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)
1200 2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)
600 2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)
600 2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)
900 2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)
900 2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)
900 2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)

600 2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)

333

41.8

140.3

79.92

125.2

80.6

76.39

98.96

137.6

22,5

$29,808.00

$27,699.00 "FL, SSL THROUGHOUT"

$81,665.00 STREET REHAB HAPPENING IN 2019
$161,856.00 "MISSING/ DISPLACED BRICK, DROPPED INVERT"

$73,986.00 "CL, CM, FL, FM, B"

$48,830.00 "B, FL - images available"

"BASED ON OBSERVED PIPE, PIPE STILL HAS SHAPE THROUGHOUT THOUGH SERIOUS

$122,696.00 H2S EXHIBITED"
$147,101.40 "SSL IN THE UPPER PORTION, LARGE FRACTURE DEVELOPED INTO A HOLE"

$199,260.00

$16,987.50 MAY NEED TO STABILIZE FROM 5-7 O'CLOCK AT CONC/BRICK TRANSITION



